
    
        Malabar

            
                    [image: ]
                
            DISH DASH 05 madder

            DISH05

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                0.00 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                0.00 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    OCE3/207246
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    36.50
                                
	
                                    OCE3/207247
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    43.00
                                
	
                                    OCE3/207248
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    32.50
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    112.00
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

